Customer Service: 800.445.6404 • Design Services/Technical Support: 866.848.9094 • TaskLighting.com
LED Tape Light Kit
Installation Instructions Overview
Home Line
Voltage
120 Volts
12 volts out
120 volts in

Adhesion
Clean surface with 3M™
Adhesive Promoter Pads
before adhering
Tape Light
Aluminum Housings
with lens cover
Cut housing/lens to
desired length
Tape light and connector
are hidden inside the
housing
Overview of Basic Kit Hookup Diagram
Tape Light Kit
Part Number Description
L-VK1Z1A-16-Temp 1 Zone 1 Area Kit with 16 ft. of Vivid Tape Light
L-VK2Z2A-16-Temp 2 Zone 2 Area Kit with 16 ft. of Vivid Tape Light
L-VK2Z2A-32-Temp 2 Zone 2 Area Kit with 32 ft. of Vivid Tape Light
L-VK3Z3A-49-Temp 3 Zone 3 Area Kit with 49 ft. of Vivid Tape Light
L-VK4Z4A-32-Temp 4 Zone 4 Area Kit with 32 ft. of Vivid Tape Light
L-VK4Z4A-49-Temp 4 Zone 4 Area Kit with 49 ft. of Vivid Tape Light
L-VK4Z4A-65-Temp 4 Zone 4 Area Kit with 65 ft. of Vivid Tape Light
L-RK1Z1A-16-Temp 1 Zone 1 Area Kit with 16 ft. of Radiance Tape Light
Temp indicates Kelvin Temperature. All LED Tape Light Kits are available in the
following Kelvin Temperatures. 2700K (27), 3000K (30), 4000K (40), 5000K (50)
L-VK2Z2A-32-30 (Example part number for 3000K Vivid Series 2 Zones, 2 Areas Tape Light Kit)